

Lucille Heller, Director 209 E. Main St. #104 Beloit, KS 67420

785-564-2118 mckstourism@gmail.com

Mitchell County Tourism & Convention Board Member Application Please Print Applicant Name _____ Address _____ City ______, Kansas Zip _____ Phone (_____ - ___ Cell (_____) ____ - ____ If a business owner, the name of your business _______ Your website address _____ The tourism and convention board meets monthly at noon, on the first Thursday of the month. I understand that, if accepted as a board member, that I must regularly attend monthly meetings? Please acknowledge the above statement by checking _____ YES! One of the primary requirements for membership on this board is to have an ongoing interest in Mitchell County, Kansas, and in the promotion of tourism within the county. Briefly describe your past and present involvements in tourism and tourism promotion.

The Mitchell County Tourism & Convention Board and the Mitchell County Commissioners appreciate your interest in serving with us. Any further questions regarding this application should be directed to Chris Treaster, County Clerk or Kent Miller, Chairman.